

## 691-695 Fig Tree Pocket Road, Fig Tree Pocket, QLD 4069 Tel: 07 3378 9233 Fax: 07 3878 5533

Email: admin@gangani.net.au Website: www.gangani.net.au



## 2026 Gan Gani Kindergarten Fee Schedule

As of 31 July 2025 – subject to change.

SHEMESH – Monday & Tuesday	ADAMAH – Thursday & Friday	KINDY EXPLORER –
		Wednesday

	Kindy Age Enrolment	Pre-Kindy Age Enrolment and **Ineligible enrolment	Kindy Explorer
Annual	Fee Free	\$7,200	\$3,600
Term	Fee Free	\$1,800	\$900
Daily Rate	Fee Free	\$90	\$90
Details	Kindy aged children will receive 15hrs of funded Kindy (for either Shemesh or Adamah group)	Payable for all non-kindy aged eligible enrolments in this program.	Payable for all enrolments in this program.

<sup>\*</sup> For children attending Gan Gani but are not awarding the 15 hours Kindergarten Funding to this Service, please talk with our team to confirm the Fees.

Additional Fees	Per Child	
Enrolment Acceptance Fee for new and continuing children includes administration fee, activity and resources levy, annual membership, hat and wet bag	\$150.00 on acceptance (non-refundable)	
Voluntary Contribution Levy		
Voluntary Contribution Levy – \$200 or attend 2 Working Bees	\$200	
Voluntary Contribution – tax deductable		
Building Fund (voluntary contribution that is tax deductible)	\$100	



<sup>\*\*</sup>Ineligible enrolment fees are higher as Gan Gani forgoes annual Kindergarten Funding to accept this enrolment.